



Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104,
Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
Tel: 27848479/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

FURNISHINGS UPHOLSTERY BED-LINEN

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Rs.in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	726.53	265.86	2063.95	992.39	4235.27	6629.99
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(902.70)	(678.19)	21.35	(1580.89)	40.15	(463.65)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	(902.70)	(678.19)	21.35	(1580.89)	40.15	(463.65)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	(689.85)	(374.14)	120.51	(1063.99)	85.36	576.26
Equity Share Capital	1830.50	1830.50	1529.00	1830.50	1529.00	1529.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1) Basic :	(0.38)	(2.33)	0.12	(5.57)	0.56	(3.76)
2) Diluted :	(0.38)	(2.33)	0.08	(5.57)	0.43	(2.91)

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the un-audited results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com). 2. The company continues to monitor the impact of COVID 19 Pandemic on its business including its customers and supply chain etc. Due care has been exercised on significant accounting judgment and estimates including in relation to recoverability of receivables, inventory and other financial assets based on information available to date while preparing the financial results as of and for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2020. 3. Figures of the previous quarters/year have been re-grouped and re-classified wherever necessary to correspond with current year's presentation

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Secunderabad
Date : 12.11.2020



IFGL REFRACTORIES LIMITED

CIN : L51909OR2007PLC027954

Registered Office : Sector B, Kalunga Industrial Estate, P.O. Kalunga - 770031, Dist: Sundergarh, Odisha
Head & Corporate Office : McLeod House, 3, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001
E-mail : ifgl.ho@ifgl.in; Website : www.ifglref.com

(₹ in lakhs except as otherwise stated)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six months ended		Year ended
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income	24,842	20,637	22,742	45,479	48,363	92,831
Profit before Tax from Ordinary Activities	2,795	1,385	1,383	4,180	3,149	5,058
Profit/(Loss) before Tax after exceptional item	2,795	1,385	1,383	4,180	3,149	2,997
Profit/(Loss) after Tax and exceptional item	2,064	1,019	1,253	3,083	2,609	1,945
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax]	2,225	1,138	1,317	3,363	1,939	3,610
Equity Share Capital	3,604	3,604	3,604	3,604	3,604	3,604
Face Value ₹ 10/- per Share)	-	-	-	-	-	77,291
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)	5.73	2.83	3.48	8.55	7.24	5.40
Basic and Diluted #						

Figures for the quarter and six months are not annualised.

NOTE: Above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th November 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on that date and these have been subjected to limited review of

4. స్టాక్ ఎక్స్‌చేంజీలోని ప్రామాణికాల ప్రకారం (ఆడిట్-రేయింగ్)

క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం		
		30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
1.	మొత్తం ఆదాయం	1466.53	2381.93	1357.37
2.	వస్తువుల మూల్యం లాభం	369.89	461.73	168.25
3.	కాలవ్యయం కొరత లాభం	215.45	313.21	233.41

For Vivo Bio Tech Limited
సం/-
పి.కళ్యాణ్ రామ్
హృదయాలని డైరెక్టర్
DIN: 02012580

తేది: 13 నవంబర్, 2020
ప్రదేశం: హైదరాబాద్

రాష్ట్రంలో సీడబియూ
అనుమతి లేకుండా
ఎన్టీఆర్ అదేశాలు ఇచ్చి
ప్రాతికృతు కాలవల
తెలిపారు. విచారణ
ఇద్దరు పిల్ల
ఇద్దరి కంటే
ఎన్టీఆర్ పోటీకి
కొద్దయాలని దాఖలైన

www.vijaytextiles.in



Vijay TEXTILES LIMITED

Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104,
Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
Tel: 27848479/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

FURNISHINGS
UPHOLSTERY
BED-LINEN

30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2020తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు అర్థ సంవత్సరానికి
ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల నివేదిక యొక్క సారాంశం

క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం			ముగిసిన అర్థ సంవత్సరం		ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1.	అవశేషాల నుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం	726.53	265.86	2063.95	992.39	4235.27	6629.99
2.	కాలవ్యయం కొరత లాభం/నష్టం (వస్తువుల మూల్యం/సంస్కరణల మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ ఖరీదలకు మూల్యం)	(902.70)	(678.19)	21.35	(1580.89)	40.15	(463.65)
3.	వస్తువుల మూల్యం కాలవ్యయం కొరత లాభం/నష్టం (వస్తువుల మూల్యం/సంస్కరణల మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ ఖరీదలకు మూల్యం)	(902.70)	(678.19)	21.35	(1580.89)	40.15	(463.65)
4.	వస్తువుల మూల్యం కాలవ్యయం కొరత లాభం/నష్టం (వస్తువుల మూల్యం/సంస్కరణల మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ ఖరీదలకు మూల్యం)	(689.85)	(374.14)	120.51	(1063.99)	85.36	576.26
5.	అమ్మిన వాటా మూల్యం	1830.50	1830.50	1529.00	1830.50	1529.00	1529.00
6.	కాలవ్యయం కొరత మొత్తం ఆదాయం (కాలవ్యయం కొరత లాభం/నష్టం) మరియు అసాధారణ ఖరీదలకు మూల్యం (వస్తువుల మూల్యం)						
7.	వాటాపట్టిక రాబడి (రూ. 10/- చొప్పున) (కానీసాగుతున్న మరియు నిలిచిపోయిన అవశేషాల కొరత)						
	1. బేసిక్:	(0.38)	(2.33)	0.12	(5.57)	0.56	(3.76)
	2. డైరెక్టర్స్:	(0.38)	(2.33)	0.08	(5.57)	0.43	(2.91)

గమనిక:
1. సెటి (లిస్టింగ్ & అడర్ డిస్కల్యూర్ రిజైలెంట్) రెగ్యులేషన్స్, 2015 యొక్క రెగ్యులేషన్ 33 (రిఫర్డ్ సెక్టర్ ఎక్స్‌చేంజీలో దాఖలు చేసిన 30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2020తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు అర్థ వార్షికానికి ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల వివరణాత్మక ఫైనాన్షియల్ యొక్క సారాంశం పై విధంగా ఉన్నది. 30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2020తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు అర్థ వార్షికానికి ఆడిట్ చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల పూర్తి వివరాలు స్టాక్ ఎక్స్‌చేంజీ వెబ్‌సైట్ (www.bseindia.com) పై అందుబాటులో ఉంటాయి. 2. కంపెనీ దీని కస్టమర్స్ మరియు సప్లయ్ ఛైన్లో సహా కోవిడ్-19 పెండ్లమీద ప్రభావాన్ని నిరంతరం గమనిస్తున్నది. 30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2020తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం & అర్థ సంవత్సరానికి ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల ప్రవర్తన సమయంలో సిగ్నిఫికెంట్ అకౌంట్లో డిస్కంపెంట్ & ఎన్టీఆర్ నిర్వహించినది. 3. గత త్రైమాసిక/ సంవత్సరం యొక్క అంకెలు ప్రస్తుత సం. యొక్క సమర్పణతో సంబంధించి అవసరమైనచోట్ల రి-గ్రాఫ్ మరియు రి-క్లాసిఫికేషన్ చేయబడినవి.

లోతు కరవన
సం/-
విజయ్ కుమార్ గుప్త
చైర్మన్ మరియు మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్

ప్రదేశం: సికింద్రాబాద్
తేది: 12-11-2020

DECCAN POLYPACKS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Plot No. A-40, Road No. 7, IDA Kukatpally, Hyderabad-37, Telangana, Ph : 040-23077224

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SIX MONTHS & QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2020

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended on			6 Months ended on		Year ended on
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	2.98	3.10	3.11	6.08	6.33	13.79
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(0.06)	0.60	(0.89)	0.54	(1.91)	(12.15)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(0.06)	0.60	(0.89)	0.54	(1.91)	(12.15)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(0.06)	0.60	(0.89)	0.54	(1.91)	(12.15)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(0.06)	0.60	(0.89)	0.54	(1.91)	(12.15)
6.	Equity Share Capital	211.50	211.50	211.50	211.50	211.50	211.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited	0	0	0	0	0	0